
RENTAL FACILITIES 
Rates Subject to Change

LOCATIONS, FEES, 
AND BOOKING INFORMATION

www.mountpearl.ca/bookings bookings@mountpearl.ca
709-748-1084

Effective immediately, renters using any of the city’s facilities 
must either:

- Show proof of their own $2,000,000 commercial liability   
insurance coverage protecting them and their attendees OR;

- Purchase liability insurance through the city (rates are 
dependent on rental type/duration).



REID CENTRE 
GYMNASIUM

             $650  
 $405 
 $650 
 $530 

             $120 

126 Smallwood Drive 
Rentals: 748-1084 
Capacity: 400

RENTALS (per event) 
Adult Function  
Youth Banquet   
Dinner/Dance  
Children’s Party (100+) 
Birthday Party (2 hours)

EXTRAS 

TEAM GUSHUE 
SOFTBALL BUILDING

             $400
             $250 

 $150 
             $480 
             $480

 $50 

              $76 
              $55   

           $102 

Capacity: 90
RENTALS (per event) 
Adult Function (Evening) 
Adult Function (Day) 
Shower/Children’s Party 
Ball Tournament (2 day) 
New Years Eve
Meeting (2 hours) 
Damage Deposit  

EXTRAS 
Clean-up Fee 
BBQ Access Fee 
Ball Tournament (extra day) 
Dart Boards

PEARLGATE TRACK 
AND FIELD 

120 Old Placentia Road 
Rentals: 748-1084
Capacity: 100
BUILDING RENTALS (per event) 

             $330 
 $135 
 $500 

             $175
 $250 

             $105 
             $50
             $55  

TRACK RENTALS (per event) 
Half Day Track Meet                        $120 
Full Day Track Event              $230 
Field Only               $120 
Sports Day  $180
Lunch Area              $50 

GLACIER ARENA

45 Olympic Drive 
Rentals:  748-1100 ext. 3 

RENTALS 
Ice Time (Per Hour)              $250

For more information on Glacier rentals 
and group ice time, please e-mail:
ktucker@mountpearl.ca.

Adult Function 
Shower/Children’s Party  
Wedding / New Years Eve  
Workshop (Weekday) Damage 
Deposit  

EXTRAS 
Clean Up Fee
Early Access Fee (Day of event)
BBQ Rental Fee

  Catering Fee (up to 100 persons)          
Catering Fee (up to 250 persons)    
Catering Fee (250+ persons)          

             $125 
             $250 

             $300 

 $250 

28 Arena Road
Rentals: 748-1084

$51



SOCCER HUT

             $410

44 Arena Road 
Rentals:  748-1084
Capacity: 100 

RENTALS (per event) 
Adult Function (Evening) 
Workshops (Full Day) 

             $305 

Weekday Workshops (Half Day)   $230 
Wedding 

 $630

Shower (3 Hours) 
             $230

Damage Deposit  
 $250 

EXTRAS 
Clean-up Fee              $75 
Extra Hour              $35
BBQ Access Fee              $55 

PARK PLACE 
COMMUNITY CENTRE

 $250 
            $420 

61 Park Ave 
Rentals: 748-1084
Capacity: 120

RENTALS (per event) 
Adult Function
Adult Function (Without Bar) 
Adult Function (Both Floors)    $500
Community Group (Weekday/PM)   $115 
Community Group (Weekend/PM)  $195 

            $390
 $140 

               $600 
 $675 

               $675 
 $560 

               $390 

             $112 
             $55

Community Group (Full Day) 
Showers/Children’s Party 
Wedding       
Wedding and Shower 
New Year’s Eve  
Weekday (Full Day) 
Weekday (Half Day) 

EXTRAS 
Kitchen Fee 
Early Access Fee  
Early Access Fee (24 Hours)          $250

GLORIA PEARSON 
COMMUNITY CENTRE

25 Holden Place  
Rentals: 748-1084
Capacity: 60

$60/55min    
RENTALS (per event) 
Gym Rental 

 $50/55min
$120/2 hrs

Youth 
Birthday Parties 
Centre Bouncers   $16 each

SUMMIT CENTRE

              $50
              $65

126 Smallwood Drive 
Rentals:  748-1084
Capacity: 45

MEETING ROOM RENTAL
2 hours 
Half Day  
Full Day  $115



ROYAL CANADIAN 
LEGION

26 St. David’s Avenue
Facility: 748-5304 
Rentals: 689-5161 (after 1 pm)

For information on rentals, please call 
June King at 689-5161.

ST. DAVID’S TENNIS 
COMPLEX

             $200 
 $300 
 $140 

8 First Street 
(No Rentals 

available 
between July & 

September)

Rentals: 748-1084
Capacity: 60
RENTALS (per event) 

Adult Day 
Adult Weekend/Evening 
Shower/Child 
Meeting (2.5 hours)              $40 
Meeting (each additional hour)      $10 
Damage Deposit  $250 

             $25 
EXTRAS 
BBQ Access Fee  (Charcoal) 
Cleanup (next day)              $50 
Extra Hours (except meetings)      $25/hr

For more information on Tennis 
Complex courts, please email  
mptc.rentals@gmail.com.

365 Old Placentia Road 
Facility & Rentals: 748-1124 

For information on rentals, please 
email admiraltyhouse@mountpearl.ca

ADMIRALTY HOUSE 
COMMUNICATION 
MUSEUM AND ANNEX




