RENTAL FACILITIES

Rates Subject to Change

LOCATIONS, FEES, AND BOOKING INFORMATION

www.mountpearl.ca/bookings bookings@mountpearl.ca 709-748-1084

Effective immediately, renters using any of the city's facilities must either:

- Show proof of their own \$2,000,000 commercial liability insurance coverage protecting them and their attendees OR;
- Purchase liability insurance through the city (rates are dependent on rental type/duration).



REID CENTRE GYMNASIUM

126 Smallwood Drive Rentals: 748-1084 Capacity: 400

RENTALS (per event)	\$650
Adult Function	\$405
Youth Banquet	\$650
Dinner/Dance	•
Children's Party (100+)	\$530
Birthday Party (2 hours)	\$120

EXTRAS

Catering Fee (up to 100 persons)	\$125
Catering Fee (up to 250 persons)	\$250
Catering Fee (250+ persons)	\$300

TEAM GUSHUE SOFTBALL BUILDING

28 Arena Road

Rentals: 748-1084

Capacity: 90

RENTALS (per event)

Adult Function (Evening)	\$400
Adult Function (Day)	\$250
Shower/Children's Party	\$150
Ball Tournament (2 day)	\$480
New Years Eve	\$480
Meeting (2 hours)	\$50
Damage Deposit	\$250

EXTRAS

Clean-up Fee	\$76
BBQ Access Fee	\$55
Ball Tournament (extra day)	\$102
Dart Boards	\$51

PEARLGATE TRACK AND FIELD

120 Old Placentia Road Rentals: 748-1084 Capacity: 100 BUILDING RENTALS (per event)

Adult Function \$330 Shower/Children's Party \$135 Wedding / New Years Eve \$500 Workshop (Weekday) Damage \$175 Deposit \$250

EXTRAS

Clean Up Fee	\$105
Early Access Fee (Day of event)	\$50
BBQ Rental Fee	\$55

TRACK RENTALS (per event)

Half Day Track Meet	\$120
Full Day Track Event	\$230
Field Only	\$120
Sports Day	\$180
Lunch Area	\$50

GLACIER ARENA

45 Olympic Drive Rentals: 748-1100 ext. 3

RENTALS

Ice Time (Per Hour) \$250

For more information on Glacier rentals and group ice time, please e-mail: ktucker@mountpearl.ca.

SOCCER HUT

44 Arena Road Rentals: 748-1084 Capacity: 100

RENTALS (per event)	\$410
Adult Function (Evening)	\$305
Workshops (Full Day)	\$630
Weekday Workshops (Half Day)	\$230
Wedding	\$230
Shower (3 Hours)	\$250
Damage Deposit	

EXTRAS

Clean-up Fee	\$75
Extra Hour	\$35
BBQ Access Fee	\$55

GLORIA PEARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE

25 Holden Place Rentals: 748-1084 Capacity: 60

RENTALS (per event)

Gym Rental	\$60/55min
Youth	\$50/55min
Birthday Parties	\$120/2 hrs
Centre Bouncers	\$16 each

PARK PLACE COMMUNITY CENTRE

61 Park Ave Rentals: 748-1084 Capacity: 120

RENTALS (per event)

Adult Function	\$250
Adult Function (Without Bar)	\$420
Adult Function (Both Floors)	\$500
Community Group (Weekday/PM)	\$115
Community Group (Weekend/PM)	\$195
Community Group (Full Day)	\$390
Showers/Children's Party	\$140
Wedding	\$600
Wedding and Shower	\$675
New Year's Eve	\$675
Weekday (Full Day)	\$560
Weekday (Half Day)	\$390

EXTRAS

Kitchen Fee	\$112
Early Access Fee	\$55
Early Access Fee (24 Hours)	\$250

SUMMIT CENTRE

126 Smallwood Drive Rentals: 748-1084 Capacity: 45

MEETING ROOM RENTAL

2 hours	\$50
Half Day	\$65
Full Day	\$115

ROYAL CANADIAN LEGION

26 St. David's Avenue Facility: 748-5304 Rentals: 689-5161 (after 1 pm)

For information on rentals, please call June King at 689-5161.

ADMIRALTY HOUSE COMMUNICATION MUSEUM AND ANNEX

365 Old Placentia Road Facility & Rentals: 748-1124

For information on rentals, please email admiraltyhouse@mountpearl.ca

ST. DAVID'S TENNIS COMPLEX

8 First Street

Rentals: 748-1084 (No Rentals available between July & September)

 Adult Day
 \$200

 Adult Weekend/Evening
 \$300

 Shower/Child
 \$140

 Meeting (2.5 hours)
 \$40

 Meeting (each additional hour)
 \$10

 Damage Deposit
 \$250

EXTRAS

BBQ Access Fee (Charcoal) \$25
Cleanup (next day) \$50
Extra Hours (except meetings) \$25/hr

For more information on Tennis Complex courts, please email mptc.rentals@gmail.com.

